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Date Start Event Name Location Description
Thu 02/20/2014 5:00 pm Youth Lacrosse Rental Fort Bend Christian Academy

FBCA Football/Track Stadium
Thu 02/20/2014 5:00 pm Lacrosse FBCA Football/Track Stadium

Fort Bend Christian Academy
Sat 03/01/2014 7:00 am NUC Combine FBCA Football/Track Stadium
Sun 03/02/2014 7:00 am NUC Combine FBCA Football/Track Stadium
Thu 03/06/2014 5:00 pm Youth Lacrosse Rental FBCA Football/Track Stadium

Fort Bend Christian Academy
Tue 03/18/2014 5:00 pm Youth Lacrosse Rental FBCA Football/Track Stadium

Fort Bend Christian Academy
Tue 03/25/2014 5:00 pm Youth Lacrosse Rental FBCA Football/Track Stadium

Fort Bend Christian Academy
Thu 03/27/2014 5:00 pm Youth Lacrosse Rental FBCA Football/Track Stadium

Fort Bend Christian Academy
Tue 04/01/2014 5:00 pm Youth Lacrosse Rental FBCA Football/Track Stadium

Fort Bend Christian Academy
Sat 04/05/2014 7:00 am Logos Track Meet Fort Bend Christian Academy

FBCA Football/Track Stadium
Tue 04/08/2014 5:00 pm Youth Lacrosse Rental FBCA Football/Track Stadium

Fort Bend Christian Academy
Sat 04/12/2014 5:00 pm Trey Basketball North Campus Gym
Tue 04/15/2014 5:00 pm Youth Lacrosse Rental FBCA Football/Track Stadium

Fort Bend Christian Academy


